

# 370523 - Simplot SeasonedCRISP Fries JR Buffalos 1/4" Buffalo ...



Add to Buffalo wing servings to increase perceived value and profitability; Bake or fry for fast, flexible preparation; Highly profitable with great menu appeal; Perfect with your signature sauces and dips



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
10071179479208	370523	10071179479208	6/4 lbs

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Simplot SeasonedCRISP (R) Fries	J. R. Simplot Company	Vegetables - Prepared/Processed (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
26.000 LBR	24.000 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.000 INH	13.000 INH	8.125 INH	0.978 FTQ	9x8	720 Days	-10 FAH / 10 FAH

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep frozen 0°F or below

## MORE INFORMATION



## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



If Buffalo Wings are on your appetizer menu, adding zesty J.R. Buffalos® to your wings is a great way to boost the perceived value of a customer favorite while boosting your profits at the same time. With a mere \$1 increase in price, you'll earn 80 cents, or 23%, more profit on every order of wings.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Food Safety Statement: COOKING INSTRUCTIONS FOR FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY, FOLLOW THESE COOKING INSTRUCTIONS. ENSURE PRODUCT REACHES AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 165°F. Deep Fryer: 345°, 3¼ minutes, Fill fryer basket no more than half full. Convection Oven: 400°, 12 minutes, Arrange fries in a single layer on sheet pans. TurboChef: 500°F with 50°F off set for 3 minutes, 3 minutes Event 1: 75% Time, 100% Air, 40% Microwave Event 2: 25% Time, 100% Air, 0% Microwave, 8.0 oz (0.5 lb) on black basket lined with parchment paper.

## Nutrition Facts

128 Servings per container

**Serving Size 3 oz (84g/about 8 pieces)**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 150**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 7 g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 1 g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 450 mg	<b>20%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 20 g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>

**Protein** 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0.7 mg	4%
Potassium 210 mg	4%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS



POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, CANOLA, AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF COLOR (PAPRIKA OLEORESIN, TURMERIC OLEORESIN), DEXTROSE, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND GUANYLATE, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, GARLIC POWDER, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), NATURAL HOT SAUCE FLAVOR (AGED CAYENNE RED PEPPERS, VINEGAR, SALT, GARLIC), ONION POWDER, RICE FLOUR, SALT, SPICES, DISODIUM DIHYDROGEN PYROPHOSPHATE (TO MAINTAIN NATURAL COLOR). CONTAINS: WHEAT.

Add to Buffalo wing servings to increase perceived value and profitability; Bake or fry for fast, flexible preparation; Highly profitable with great menu appeal; Perfect with your signature sauces and dips

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	150
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	20 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	7 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	1 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	450 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0.7 mg
Potassium	210 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



CORN	CONTAINS	HIGH_FRUCTOSE_CORN_SYRUP	FREE_FROM	MSG	NO_ADDED
HALAL	YES	VEGAN	YES	VEGETARIAN	YES

## MORE IMAGES

